
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 52 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973003077 5PSSDB 19.78 4.95 97.91

1973003093P3 - (323-1138) SECOR 7PSSDB 19.53 4.95 96.67

1973003129P3 - (323-1044) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 14 5PSSDB 19.71 5.15 101.51

1973003169P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.72 4.95 97.61

1973003207P3 - (323-260) Dowdell Woods Subdivision Pct 3 Drainage Improvements 10PSSDA 19.57 6.20 121.33

1973003268P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.69 4.95 97.47

1973003327P3 - (323-1481) Jubilee Amenity Center 5PSSDB 19.57 4.95 96.87

1973003362P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 19.56 5.95 116.38

1973003392P3 - (323-1049) Grand Prairie Sec 9 - WSD&P - Humberto 10PSSDA 19.54 4.55 88.91

1973003415P3 - (323-161) WINWARD COVE SEC 1 5PSSDB 19.74 3.35 66.13

1973003419P3 - (323-1049) Grand Prairie Sec 9 - WSD&P - Humberto 10PSSDA 19.66 4.55 89.45

1973003435P3 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 7PSSDB 19.60 5.95 116.62

1973003476P3 - (323-1189) Clay Road Segment 2 Paving and Drainage 7PSSDB 19.64 4.40 86.42

1973003503P3 - (323-1501) NO-TAX - Prose Apartments at Barker Cypress 10PSSDA 19.69 4.55 89.59

1973003557P3 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 5PSSDB 19.58 5.95 116.50

1973003617P3 - (323-83) Bluestem Section 6 5PSSDB 19.68 4.95 97.42

1973003649P3 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 7PSSDB 19.61 5.95 116.68

1973003697P3 - (323-850) Elyson Sec 56 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.62 3.50 68.67

1973003721P3 - (323-566) McCrary Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 19.56 5.95 116.38

1973003761P3 - (323-120) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded SEC 1 5PSSDB 19.65 4.95 97.27

1973003779P3 - (323-1360) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 2 7PSSDB 19.52 6.40 124.93

1973003809P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 19.58 3.35 65.59

1973003828P3 - (323-350) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 19.71 8.25 162.61

1973003869P3 - 323-1196 7PSSDB 19.62 5.70 111.83

1973003914P3 - (323-850) Elyson Sec 56 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.73 3.50 69.06

1973003932P3 - (323-350) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 19.66 8.25 162.20

1973003951P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 19.56 5.95 116.38

1973003953P3 - (323-1326) Harvest Green Sec 57 5PSSDB 19.49 5.95 115.97

1973003990P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.68 4.95 92.47

1973004028P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.65 3.70 69.00

1973004062P3 - (323-164) Sherwood Elementary - SBISD 5PSSDB 18.87 6.20 116.99

1973004147P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 18.61 3.35 62.34

1973004170P3 - (323-618) Harvest Green - WWTP EXPAMSION 10PSSDA 18.66 6.20 115.69

1973004209P3 - (323-850) Elyson Sec 56 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.65 3.50 65.27

1973004223P3 - 323-47 10PSSDA 18.66 4.90 91.43

1973004265P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.80 3.70 69.56
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1973004295P3 - (323-116) STOKESBURY SEC 2 & 3 5PSSDB 18.76 5.70 106.93

1973004310P3 - (323-1360) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 2 7PSSDB 19.62 6.40 125.57

1973004357P3 - (323-1189) Clay Road Segment 2 Paving and Drainage 7PSSDB 19.55 4.40 86.02

1973004394P3 - (323-120) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded SEC 1 7PSSDB 19.58 4.95 96.92

1973004435P3 - (323-850) Elyson Sec 56 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.64 3.50 68.74

1973004455P3 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 5PSSDB 19.66 5.95 116.98

1973004507P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.62 3.70 72.59

1973004529P3 - (323-1360) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 2 7PSSDB 19.57 6.40 125.25

1973004596P3 - 323-1072 5PSSDB 19.65 4.20 82.53

1973004704P3 - (323-53) HURRICANE HARVEY GLO CDBG-MIT - DRAINAGE & FLOOD H7PSSDB 19.65 13.50 265.27

1973004772P3 - (323-100) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 10PSSDA 19.56 4.20 82.15

1973004803P3 - (323-1360) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 2 7PSSDB 19.66 6.40 125.82

1973004862P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.69 4.95 97.47

1973004901P3 - (323-100) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 10PSSDA 19.65 4.20 82.53

1973004934P3 - 323-1196 7PSSDB 19.60 5.70 111.72

1973004980 5PSSDB 19.61 3.70 72.56

5306.16

5% -265.31

SUBTOTAL 5040.85

-$766.48

TOTAL $4274.37

P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1
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